5.00
127.0
2.50
63.5
1.50
38.1
2.25
57.2

4 QC PIN CONTACT CU ALLOY GOLD PLATED
3 QC MALE INSERT TPE BLACK
2 QC MALE COUPLING NUT ALUMINUM CLEAR ANODIZE
1 OVERMOLDS TPE BLACK
# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH
1
1
3
6
7
8
10
11
13
PART NO. ENGINEERING NO. FINISHED LENGTH REF. CABLE CABLE COLOR CABLE DIA.
1300680095 TC40300A56M020G 6FT 7IN  [2.0M] A56 (STANDARD) BLACK .59 [15.0]
1300680096 TC40300A79M020G 6FT 7IN  [2.0M] A79 (FLEX RATED 3 MIL) GRAY .60 [15.2]
1300680113 TC40300K27M020G 6FT 7IN  [2.0M] K27 (HI FLEX 10 MIL) BLACK .40 [10.2]
1300680098 TC40300A79M010G 3FT 3IN [1.0M] A79 (FLEX RATED 3 MIL) GRAY .60 [15.2]
1300680100 TC40300A56M030G 9FT 10 IN [3.0M] A56 (STANDARD) BLACK .59 [15.0]
QC FEMALE FACE VIEW
QC MALE FACE VIEW
MC FEMALE FACE VIEW
1